
Košická halová - 1.kolo Slovenského pohára R3
TJ Slávia UVLF Košice a X10 Academy - 1.Lukostrelecká akadémia (x10_22)
Cesta pod Hradovou 11, Košice, 12-06-2025

Olympijský luk Kadetky
1
8

TOLLAROVIČOVÁ Adelka
LAZAROVÁ Tereza

SNP
REF

6
2

5
4

DUDRIKOVÁ Mariana
VIZIOVÁ Veronika

ULV
ULV

6
0

3
6

FALTÍNOVÁ Johana
VASSOVÁ Noémi

ULV
LKJ

0
6

7
2

MIŠANEKOVÁ Veronika
POHANKOVÁ Juliana

ULV
ULV

2
6

Tollarovičová A.
Dudriková M.

6
0

Vassová N.
Pohanková J.

0
6

Bronze

Dudriková M.
Vassová N.

6
0

Final

Tollarovičová A.
Pohanková J.

4
6
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